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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W54-1 -97346.512 -2513.981
W54-2 -97348.901 -2518.391
W54-3 -97406.842 -2535.614
W54-4 -97409.485 -2534.195
W54-5 -97422.913 -2490.198
W54-6 -97421.498 -2487.553
W54-7 -97363.224 -2470.255
W54-8 -97358.806 -2472.624
W54-21 -97358.709 -2521.307
W54-22 -97366.510 -2523.626
W54-23 -97388.030 -2530.022
W54-24 -97394.578 -2531.969
W54-25 -97412.905 -2522.990
W54-26 -97406.385 -2483.067
W54-27 -97402.542 -2481.926
W54-28 -97379.831 -2475.185
W54-29 -97374.155 -2473.500
W54-30 -97349.509 -2503.900
W54-31 -97362.698 -2507.888
W54-32 -97363.831 -2508.230
W54-33 -97369.498 -2509.944
W54-34 -97370.488 -2510.243
W54-35 -97392.126 -2516.784
W54-36 -97395.763 -2517.871
W54-37 -97398.621 -2518.724
W54-38 -97375.114 -2473.784
W54-39 -97370.773 -2484.878
W54-40 -97371.731 -2485.163
W54-41 -97395.218 -2506.437
W54-42 -97398.916 -2507.541
W54-43 -97416.058 -2512.660

面積一覧表

地番名 面積

㎡W54-1 187.04

㎡W54-2 535.28

㎡W54-3 202.73

㎡W54-4 859.54

㎡W54-5-1 41.33

㎡W54-5-2 100.65

㎡W54-6-1 193.21

㎡W54-6-2 455.77

㎡W54-7 204.06

㎡W54-8 94.26

㎡W54-9 313.33

㎡W54-10 113.78

㎡W54-11 11.87

㎡合計 3312.85
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-1

W54-31 -97362.698 9.200 -2507.888 17.406 -23073.112046 -1694731.083099 16-49-17 90-16-00 13.779

W54-30 -97349.509 16.186 -2503.900 -6.093 -40526.907636 593156.378084 286-33-17 89-44-00 10.516

W54-1 -97346.512 0.608 -2513.981 -14.491 -1528.756409 1410629.725619 241-33-46 135-00-29 5.016

W54-2 -97348.901 -12.197 -2518.391 -7.326 30715.999671 713168.106548 196-33-17 134-59-31 10.232

W54-21 -97358.709 -13.797 -2521.307 10.503 34786.859511 -1022597.210242 106-33-17 90-00-00 13.999

合計 倍面積

面  積

374.083090 -374.083090 53.542

187.0415451 187.0415451



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-2

W54-29 -97374.155 0.607 -2473.500 37.975 -1502.368958 -3697790.347903 16-31-57 89-58-40 11.403

W54-7 -97363.224 15.349 -2470.255 0.876 -37916.383165 -85290.203494 331-48-08 135-16-11 5.013

W54-8 -97358.806 13.715 -2472.624 -33.645 -33912.176630 3275637.407450 286-33-17 134-45-09 32.629

W54-30 -97349.509 -5.025 -2503.900 -35.606 12583.219142 3466260.903438 196-49-17 90-16-00 14.963

W54-32 -97363.831 -24.646 -2508.230 30.400 61818.273015 -2959888.322894 106-33-17 89-44-00 36.232

合計 倍面積

面  積

1070.563403 -1070.563403 100.240

535.2817016 535.2817016



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-3

W54-32 -97363.831 1.274 -2508.230 -25.066 -3196.264049 2440478.373316 196-49-17 90-16-00 5.921

W54-33 -97369.498 -15.999 -2509.944 33.046 40157.725661 -3217634.342582 106-33-17 89-44-00 36.262

W54-28 -97379.831 -5.615 -2475.185 36.159 13898.576567 -3521171.516221 16-31-57 89-58-40 4.920

W54-38 -97375.114 8.099 -2473.784 -9.978 -20035.837912 971606.107795 286-33-17 90-01-20 11.870

W54-40 -97371.731 4.341 -2485.163 -11.094 -10787.735831 1080202.257790 16-31-57 269-58-40 1.000

W54-39 -97370.773 7.900 -2484.878 -23.068 -19631.002634 2246113.658100 286-33-17 90-01-20 24.362

合計 倍面積

面  積

405.461800 -405.461800 84.335

202.7309004 202.7309004



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-4

W54-33 -97369.498 -12.295 -2509.944 -41.600 30859.989482 4050553.956378 196-49-17 90-16-00 23.639

W54-35 -97392.126 -33.044 -2516.784 28.017 83163.538925 -2728682.537813 106-38-13 89-48-56 36.381

W54-27 -97402.542 12.295 -2481.926 41.600 -30515.511889 -4051928.562987 16-31-57 89-53-44 23.691

W54-28 -97379.831 33.044 -2475.185 -28.017 -81788.932317 2728338.060220 286-33-17 90-01-20 36.262

合計 倍面積

面  積

1719.084201 -1719.084201 119.973

859.5421005 859.5421005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-5-1

W54-35 -97392.126 -0.545 -2516.784 -11.434 1371.839446 1113587.832714 196-37-38 89-59-25 3.796

W54-36 -97395.763 -6.790 -2517.871 9.244 17096.069930 -900286.149057 106-58-21 90-20-43 10.800

W54-42 -97398.916 0.545 -2507.541 11.434 -1366.800987 -1113665.468777 16-37-40 89-39-19 3.859

W54-41 -97395.218 6.790 -2506.437 -9.244 -17018.433867 900281.110598 286-38-13 90-00-33 10.800

合計 倍面積

面  積

82.674522 -82.674522 29.255

41.3372613 41.3372613



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-5-2

W54-41 -97395.218 3.626 -2506.437 -25.615 -9089.214251 2494755.061650 196-37-40 89-59-27 3.859

W54-42 -97398.916 -11.167 -2507.541 23.370 28002.603754 -2276179.283403 106-58-21 90-20-41 25.588

W54-26 -97406.385 -3.626 -2483.067 25.615 9004.467712 -2495041.110808 16-31-57 89-33-36 4.009

W54-27 -97402.542 11.167 -2481.926 -23.370 -27716.554597 2276264.029941 286-38-13 90-06-16 25.581

合計 倍面積

面  積

201.302619 -201.302619 59.037

100.6513098 100.6513098



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-6-1

W54-36 -97395.763 -13.989 -2517.871 -15.449 35223.458162 1504657.556965 196-37-38 89-39-17 17.890

W54-25 -97412.905 -20.295 -2522.990 5.210 51203.403226 -507566.786137 106-58-21 90-20-43 10.800

W54-43 -97416.058 13.989 -2512.660 15.449 -35150.566932 -1504971.088294 16-37-40 89-39-19 17.890

W54-42 -97398.916 20.295 -2507.541 -5.210 -50889.871896 507493.894907 286-58-21 90-20-41 10.800

合計 倍面積

面  積

386.422559 -386.422559 57.380

193.2112797 193.2112797



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-6-2

W54-42 -97398.916 -9.672 -2507.541 -29.593 24254.069128 2882350.857273 196-37-40 89-39-19 17.890

W54-43 -97416.058 -23.998 -2512.660 17.343 60297.902571 -1689483.278129 106-58-21 90-20-41 23.485

W54-5 -97422.913 -5.440 -2490.198 25.107 13547.032322 -2446029.640227 61-50-51 134-52-30 3.000

W54-6 -97421.498 16.528 -2487.553 7.131 -41114.404812 -694712.213493 16-31-57 134-41-06 15.764

W54-26 -97406.385 22.582 -2483.067 -19.988 -56073.057771 1946962.733139 286-58-21 90-26-24 25.588

合計 倍面積

面  積

911.541439 -911.541439 85.727

455.7707196 455.7707196



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-7

W54-24 -97394.578 -8.221 -2531.969 -16.890 20815.532580 1645010.117013 196-33-17 89-34-56 12.794

W54-3 -97406.842 -14.907 -2535.614 -2.226 37798.250067 216806.560579 151-45-49 135-12-32 3.001

W54-4 -97409.485 -6.063 -2534.195 12.624 15365.460628 -1229739.159015 106-58-21 135-12-32 11.715

W54-25 -97412.905 10.865 -2522.990 15.471 -27411.167981 -1507034.363522 16-37-38 89-39-17 14.908

W54-37 -97398.621 18.327 -2518.724 -8.979 -46159.951295 874548.720945 286-58-21 90-20-43 13.848

合計 倍面積

面  積

408.123999 -408.123999 56.266

204.0619997 204.0619997



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-8

W54-37 -97398.621 2.453 -2518.724 15.184 -6177.310000 -1478937.862055 16-37-38 89-39-17 6.778

W54-35 -97392.126 10.591 -2516.784 -11.298 -26654.409508 1100365.278500 287-11-30 90-33-52 13.857

W54-23 -97388.030 -2.453 -2530.022 -15.184 6205.019701 1478777.049422 196-33-17 89-21-47 6.831

W54-24 -97394.578 -10.591 -2531.969 11.298 26815.222141 -1100392.988201 106-58-21 90-25-04 13.848

合計 倍面積

面  積

188.522334 -188.522334 41.314

94.2611671 94.2611671



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-9

W54-22 -97366.510 -17.542 -2523.626 -19.779 44268.703625 1925857.831766 196-33-17 90-00-00 22.450

W54-23 -97388.030 -25.615 -2530.022 6.841 64807.716179 -666236.791514 107-11-30 90-38-13 13.857

W54-35 -97392.126 17.542 -2516.784 19.779 -44148.699845 -1926364.492188 16-49-17 89-37-47 22.605

W54-34 -97370.488 25.615 -2510.243 -6.841 -64301.055757 666116.787734 286-33-17 89-44-00 13.961

合計 倍面積

面  積

626.664202 -626.664202 72.873

313.3321010 313.3321010



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-10

W54-21 -97358.709 -3.812 -2521.307 -15.738 9612.387420 1532223.903463 196-33-17 90-00-00 8.139

W54-22 -97366.510 -11.779 -2523.626 11.064 29726.642703 -1077231.473741 106-33-17 90-00-00 13.961

W54-34 -97370.488 3.812 -2510.243 15.738 -9570.207569 -1532409.285812 16-49-17 90-16-00 8.139

W54-31 -97362.698 11.779 -2507.888 -11.064 -29541.260354 1077189.293889 286-33-17 89-44-00 13.999

合計 倍面積

面  積

227.562200 -227.562200 44.238

113.7811002 113.7811002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W54-11

W54-29 -97374.155 4.341 -2473.500 -11.094 -10737.109652 1080229.143571 286-33-17 90-01-20 11.870

W54-39 -97370.773 2.424 -2484.878 -11.663 -6022.205156 1135607.561479 196-31-57 89-58-40 1.000

W54-40 -97371.731 -4.341 -2485.163 11.094 10787.735831 -1080202.257790 106-33-17 90-01-20 11.870

W54-38 -97375.114 -2.424 -2473.784 11.663 5995.319375 -1135658.187658 16-31-57 89-58-40 1.000

合計 倍面積

面  積

23.740398 -23.740398 25.740

11.8701991 11.8701991


